SIR Branch 116 February 18, 2019 Meeting Final
Attendance Report

By: Jim Flessner

Number of Active Members

Number of Guests/ Visitors in Attendance
Number of Transfers & Inductees in Attendance
Number of Speakers

Number of Members Excused from Meeting

Number of Members not attending due to long-term impairment
and/or mobility reasons

Number of Members NOT excused from Meeting [These members
will be asked to pay for their missed lunch]

Total In Attendance
Number of Members in Attendance

Percent of Active Members in Attendance, %

copies to:

Big SIR: Jerry Hicks

Little SIR: Michael Barrington
Secretary: Fred Schafer
Treasurer: Jim Nickels
Member.Sec.: Phil Goff
Newsletter: Neil Schmidt

2/18/2019

205

41

157
156

75



